How to read this Bus Schedule

= To follow a bus trip you read across the
page, left to right.

= Times are given at certain points along the
bus route called time points.

= If your departure or arrival point is between
one of the time points, estimate the time the
bus will be at your stop.

= Depending on which direction you wish to
travel, find that time point under Inbound or
Outbound. Inbound means the bus is trav-

eling to downtown Birmingham. Out-
bound means the bus is traveling away from
downtown.

= When dash lines appear under a time point, it
means the bus will not pass that stop on that
particular trip.

= Be at the bus stop a few minutes early to
allow for errors in estimating.

All times listed may vary with weather
and
traffic conditions.

MAX will not provide service on the
following holidays:

New Year’s Day
4th of July
Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day

Christmas Day

MAX will operate the “Saturday” schedule
on the following days:

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Memorial Day
Veteran’s Day

CUSTOMER CARE DEPARTMENT (205) 521-0101
Information & Lobby Hours: 5:30 am — 9:00 pm, Monday-
Friday; Saturday Lobby Hours: 6:00 am — 9:00 pm; Satur-

day Information Hours: 6:00 am — 8:00 pm

f ®
>mMax

Qbamors ~Orectings

Sunday Holiday Service
12 Noon -7 PM

23 NORTH

BIRMINGHAM

40 FAIRMONT

44 MONTCLAIR

SALAE R |

0 O e e

Effective:
December 1, 2019
December 8, 2019
December 15, 2019
December 22, 2019

FOR INFORMATION CALL: 521-0101 OR VISIT

OUR WEBSITE www.maxtransit.org




23 NORTH BIRMINGHAM / 40 FAIRMONT

8th Ave N 30th Ave N 42nd stN 35th Ave N 35th Ave N 30th Ave N 8th Ave N
Seation 24th st 27th st 43rd Ave N Shuttlesworth Shuttlesworth 27th st 24th st Soaton
- - - 1152 1200 1204 1215 1225 1235
205 211 221 227 235 239 250 300 310
430 436 446 452 500 504 515 525 535
655 701 711 717 725 - - - -

Central
Station

Vincent's
Birmingham

44 MONTCLAIR

OUTBOUND

St

Eastwood
Festival

Eastwood
Wal-Mart

Eastwood
Wal-Mart

Montclair &
Morningside
Drive
(Post Office)

St
Vincent's
Birmingham

INBOUND

Central
Station

Please have exact fare,
or pass
Drivers do not carry
change

1240

1256

116

124

128

137

146

200

315

331

341

349

353

402

411

425

540

556

606

614

618

627

636

650

Regular

Route 23

Left 27" Street

Right 35™ Avenue North

Left Regular Route 40

Left 35" Avenue N

Left Shuttlesworth Drive

Regular

Right 35th Avenue North
Cross-town to Route 44

Route 23

Qaoorzs COrectings

ALL TIMES ARE PM

Please observe these regulations while
on the bus:

Please let others exit before boarding.

Front seats are reserved for the elderly &
disabled.

Never extend arms or other objects out of
window.

Use handrails and remain seated while
the bus is in motion.

Eating and smoking are not allowed.

Radios with listening devices (earplugs,
head- phones) are allowed.

Foul, obscene language and disruptive
behavior will not be tolerated.




