How to read this Bus Schedule

- ⇒ To follow a bus trip you read across the page, left to right.
- ⇒ Times are given at certain points along the bus route called time points.
- ⇒ If your departure or arrival point is between one of the time points, estimate the time the bus will be at your stop.
- ⇒ Depending on which direction you wish to travel, find that time point under **Inbound** or **Outbound.** Inbound means the bus is traveling to downtown Birmingham. Outbound means the bus is traveling away from downtown.
- ⇒ When dash lines appear under a time point, it means the bus will not pass that stop on that particular trip.
- ⇒ Be at the bus stop a few minutes early to allow for errors in estimating.

All times listed may vary with weather and traffic conditions.

MAX will not provide service on the following holidays:

New Year's Day 4th of July Labor Day Thanksgiving Day Christmas Day

MAX will operate the "Saturday" schedule on the following days:

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Memorial Day Veteran's Day

CUSTOMER CARE DEPARTMENT (205) 521-0101 Information & Lobby Hours: 5:30 am – 9:00 pm, Monday-Friday; Saturday Lobby Hours: 6:00 am – 9:00 pm; Saturday Information Hours: 6:00 am – 8:00 pm





Sunday Holiday Service 12 Noon - 7 PM

23 NORTH BIRMINGHAM 40 FAIRMONT

44 MONTCLAIR



Sunday Holiday Service Schedule Only

Effective:

December 1, 2019 December 8, 2019 December 15, 2019 December 22, 2019

FOR INFORMATION CALL: 521-0101 OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE www.maxtransit.org

23 NORTH BIRMINGHAM / 40 FAIRMONT

		OUTBOUN	ID	INBOUND					
Central Station	8th Ave N & 24th St	30th Ave N & 27th St	42nd St N & 43rd Ave N	35th Ave N & Shuttlesworth		35th Ave N & Shuttlesworth	30th Ave N & 27th St	8th Ave N & 24th St	Central Station
_	_	_	1152	1200		1204	1215	1225	1235
205	211	221	227	235		239	250	300	310
430	436	446	452	500		504	515	525	535
655	701	711	717	725		_	_	_	_

44 MONTCLAIR

	OUTBO	OUND		INBOUND					
Central Station	St Vincent's Birmingham	Eastwood Festival	Eastwood Wal-Mart	Eastwood Wal-Mart	Montclair & Morningside Drive (Post Office)	St Vincent's Birmingham	Central Station		
1240	1256	116	124	128	137	146	200		
315	331	341	349	353	402	411	425		
540	556	606	614	618	627	636	650		

Regular Route 23 Left 27th Street Right 35th Avenue North

ALL TIMES ARE PM

Left Regular Route 40 Left 35th Avenue N Left Shuttlesworth Drive

Regular Route 23
Right 35th Avenue North
Cross-town to Route 44



Please have exact fare, or pass Drivers do not carry change

Please observe these regulations while on the bus:

- Please let others exit before boarding.
- Front seats are reserved for the elderly & disabled.
- Never extend arms or other objects out of window.
- Use handrails and remain seated while the bus is in motion.
- Eating and smoking are not allowed.
- Radios with listening devices (earplugs, head- phones) are allowed.
- Foul, obscene language and disruptive behavior will not be tolerated.